©
NOTE:READ SAFETY AND INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS OR CONTACT THE TECHNICAL SERVICE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION BEFORE USING THE PRODUCT.
Mar 2013 Shenzhen Topray Solar Co.Ltd. All right reserved. Specifications included in this datasheet are subject to change without notice.
Poly crystalline 158.75*158.75mm
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
Cell Type
Number of cells

Electrical Characteristics
 °C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM LIMITS
Parameters
Operation temperature
Strorage temperature
Unit Rating
-40 to +85
-40 to +85°C
 0.57A
22.68V
0.53A
19.08V
TPS107S-10W-POLY
10W（+/-5%）
TPS107S-10W-POLY 10 W
Poly Crystalline Solar Module
Certification
ROHS61215
61730

Electrical Characteristics
 °C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM LIMITS
Parameters
Operation temperature
Strorage temperature
Unit Rating
-40 to +85
-40 to +85°C
1.14A
22.68V
1.05A
19.08V
TPS107S-20W-POLY
20W（+/-5%）
TPS107S-20W-POLY 20W
Poly Crystalline Solar Module
Certification
ROHS61215
61730

Electrical Characteristics
 °C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM LIMITS
Parameters
Operation temperature
Strorage temperature
Unit Rating
-40 to +85
-40 to +85°C
 1.7A
22.68V
1.57A
19.08V
TPS107S-30W-POLY
30W（+/-5%）
TPS107S-30W-POLY 30 W
Poly Crystalline Solar Module
Certification
ROHS61215
61730

Electrical Characteristics
 °C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM LIMITS
Parameters
Operation temperature
Strorage temperature
Unit Rating
-40 to +85
-40 to +85°C
 2.3A
22.68V
2.1A
19.08V
TPS107S-40W-POLY
40W（+/-5%）
TPS107S-40W-POLY 40 W
Poly Crystalline Solar Module
Certification
ROHS61215
61730

Electrical Characteristics
 °C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM LIMITS
Parameters
Operation temperature
Strorage temperature
Unit Rating
-40 to +85
-40 to +85°C
3.11A
22.68V
2.89A
19.08V
TPS107S-55W-POLY
55W（+/-5%）
TPS107S-55W-POLY 55 W
Poly Crystalline Solar Module
Certification
ROHS61215
61730

Electrical Characteristics
 °C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM LIMITS
Parameters
Operation temperature
Strorage temperature
Unit Rating
-40 to +85
-40 to +85°C
3.68A
22.68V
3.41A
19.08V
TPS107S-65W-POLY
65W（+/-5%）
TPS107S-65W-POLY 65 W
Poly Crystalline Solar Module
Certification
ROHS61215
61730

Electrical Characteristics
 °C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM LIMITS
Parameters
Operation temperature
Strorage temperature
Unit Rating
-40 to +85
-40 to +85°C
4.53A
22.68V
4.20A
19.08V
TPS107S-80W-POLY
80W（+/-5%）
TPS107S-80W-POLY 80 W
Poly Crystalline Solar Module
Certification
ROHS61215
61730

Electrical Characteristics
 °C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM LIMITS
Parameters
Operation temperature
Strorage temperature
Unit Rating
-40 to +85
-40 to +85°C
5.93A
22.68V
5.50A
19.08V
TPS107S-105W-POLY
105W（+/-5%）
TPS107S-105W-POLY 105W
Poly Crystalline Solar Module
Certification
ROHS61215
61730

Electrical Characteristics
 °C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM LIMITS
Parameters
Operation temperature
Strorage temperature
Unit Rating
-40 to +85
-40 to +85°C
7.06A
22.68V
6.55A
19.08V
TPS107S-125W-POLY
125W（+/-5%）
TPS107S-125W-POLY 125W
Poly Crystalline Solar Module
Certification
ROHS61215
61730

Electrical Characteristics
 °C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM LIMITS
Parameters
Operation temperature
Strorage temperature
Unit Rating
-40 to +85
-40 to +85°C
9.05A
22.68V
8.39A
19.08V
TPS107S-160W-POLY
160W（+/-5%）
TPS107S-160W-POLY 160W
Poly Crystalline Solar Module
Certification
ROHS61215
61730

Electrical Characteristics
 °C
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM LIMITS
Parameters
Operation temperature
Strorage temperature
Unit Rating
-40 to +85
-40 to +85°C
5.94A
45.3V
5.51A
38.1V
TPS107S-210W-POLY
210W（+/-5%）
TPS107S-210W-POLY 210W
Poly Crystalline Solar Module
Certification
ROHS61215
61730